09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

Asutépa
1-®ep-21

‘Evapén/Xaipetiopoi/
Napouociacn KEZY/
Ewofiynon ra

Tunua Aypovouwv
Tonoypdpwv
MnXavikov

Tunua Mnxavikov
XwpoTagiag &
AvanTuéng

Tunua MoAImKwv
Mnxavikov

TuAUa APXITEKTOVWV
Mnxavikwv

THAMA XNHIKQV
Mnxavikwv

| KA HAEKTPOAOYWV
Mnxavikmv

& Mnxavikwv
YnoAoyioTov

Tunua Mnxavohoywv
Mnxavikov

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

Tpitn

2-Oep-21

‘Evapén/
Napouociacn KEZY/
Elofiynon ra

Tunpa
Anuooioypagiag &
M.M.E.

NOUIKF) ZXOAr

Tunua MoAImKwv
EnioTnpov

Tunua Wuyoloyiag
Tunua Gsoloyiag

Tunua ©<oloyiac-
MOoUGCOUAUAVIK®V
Znoudwv

Tunua MoipavTikng &
Koivavikng @=oloyiag

Tunua IoTopiac &
Apxaioloyiag

TuARua ®iIAocoiag
& Madaywyikng

Tetaptn

3-Mep-21

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

‘Evapén/
Napouociacn KEZY/
Ewofiynon ra

Tunpa AyyAikng
Mwooag &
®iNoMoyiag

Tunua FaAAikng
Mwooag &
®iNoMoyiag

Tunua ITalikng
Mwooag &
diNooyiag

TuApa FEpUAvIKAg
Mwooag &
diAoAoyiag

Tunua ®idoloyiag

Tunua Aacoloyiag &
®uoikou
MepiBaAlovTog

Tunua Fewnoviag

Tunua EmoTAung
®uoikng Aywyng
& ABAnTIoUOU
SEPPWV)

Néumntn

4-@ep-21

09:00-09:30

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:50

12:50-13:10

13:10-13:30

‘Evapén/
Napouciaon KEZY/
Ewofynon A

Tunpa GuoIKng

Thipa
MabnuaTikwv

Tunpa Xnpeiag

Tunua FewAoyiag

Tunua
MANPOPOPIKAG

Tunua OIKOVOUIK®V
EnioTnuov

Tunua BioAoyiag

Tunua IaTpikng

TpnRpa
OdoVTIATPIKNG

Tunua
DappPaKeEUTIKNG

TuAUa KTnviaTpiknig

Mapaokeun

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

5-®ep-21

‘Evapén/
Napouociacn KEZY/
Elofjynon ra

Maidaywyikd Tunua

AnpoTikng Eknaideuang

Tunua EnioTnpov
MpooXOANIKNG
Aywyng & Eknaideuong

TuApa EmoTAung
DuoIKnG Aywync
& ABANTIGUOU
(©ga/viknc)

Tunua EIKAoTIKGV
& E@appoopévav
Texvav

TuApa Mouaoikwv
>noudmv

Tunua Osartpou

Tunua
KivnuaToypagou



